Régates d'AMIENS le 27 mars 2011

Clt
Course : 1

Course: 2

Course : 3

Course : 4

Course : 5

Course : 6

Catégorie :

Catégorie :

Catégorie :

Catégorie :

Catégorie :

Course: 7

Dos. Club
4YX+LH

1 1 CAMBRAI

2 3 AMIENS

3 4 AMIENS

4 2 AMIENS
4YX+LD

1 9 AMIENS

2 10 COMPIEGNE
2XVH/VD

1 14 AMIENS

2 15 ABBEVILLE

3 16 CANTELEU-CROISSET

4X+ MD
1 22 AMIENS
2 21 SOISSONS
3 23 St-QUENTIN
2X MH

26 ABBEVILLE
31 CREIL

28 CREIL

29 SOISSONS
30 St-QUENTIN
32 AMIENS
8X+ MH

1 37 StQUENTIN
2 38 AMIENS
1XBF

1 43 St-QUENTIN
1XBG

1 40 CREIL

2 41 ABBEVILLE
2XBF

1 46 CAMBRAI

2 47 St-QUENTIN
4Y+BF
58 AMIENS
62 AMIENS UNSS
61 COMPIEGNE
60 CREIL
63 COMPIEGNE
59 SOISSONS
64 AMIENS UNSS
4Y+BG

1 49 AMIENS UNSS
2 53 SOISSONS
3 54 AMIENS UNSS
4 52 St-QUENTIN

4+ CH

66 AMIENS
70 ABBEVILLE

St-QUENTIN
68 COMPIEGNE
69 St-QUENTIN

OU R WN R
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[ IENEAR N
)
N

Course : 7bis  4X CH

Course : 8

Course: 9

[

71 CAMBRAI
2X CD

78 AMIENS
75 AMIENS
81 AMIENS
76 CREIL

80 St-QUENTIN
74 SOISSONS
77 St-QUENTIN
79 COMPIEGNE
82 CREIL

1X CH

1 90 AMIENS

N O A WN R

Temps

04:09.73
04:27.69
04:44.79
11:02.10

04:22.90
04:47.75

03:39.78
03:45.12
04:20.32

03:56.15
03:57.76
04:06.56

03:42.22
04:19.76
04:20.35
04:27.23
04:30.75
05:05.20

03:23.49
03:24.07

02:51.84

02:40.78
03:16.92

02:38.72
03:12.41

02:28.05
02:43.00
02:47.62
02:48.47
02:56.26
02:57.50
03:15.78

02:46.14
02:51.70
03:01.08
03:12.72

04:49.97
04:54.46
05:02.65
05:04.78
05:04.85

04:53.82

05:30.26
05:31.32
05:41.14
05:43.04
05:45.12
05:55.73
06:03.60
06:37.82
07:56.57

05:29.11

Ecart

00:17.96
00:35.06
06:52.37

00:24.85

00:05.34
00:40.54

00:01.61
00:10.41

00:37.54
00:38.13
00:45.01
00:48.53
01:22.98

00:00.58

00:36.14

00:33.69

00:14.95
00:19.57
00:20.42
00:28.21
00:29.45
00:47.73

00:05.56
00:14.94
00:26.58

00:04.49
00:12.68
00:14.81
00:14.88

00:01.06
00:10.88
00:12.78
00:14.86
00:25.47
00:33.34
01:07.56
02:26.31

Nom

VERRIELE Christian
JUBERT Vincent
UHLRICH Michel
GASCARD J-Francois

BRETONNE Sandrine
COSTA Guylaine

DELOUARD Arnaud
DEVISME Laurent
QUESNEL P

BRUN Capucine
BLANCHARD Estelle
CORNUT Maya

DRUEL Bastien
FOIMAPAFISI Setelo
LANGLET Thibaut
DAYNAT Benjamin
TERRADE Nathan
COZETTE Baptiste

BOYNARD Martin
MAUPIN Louis

CORNUT Joséphine

LEMOINE
DAUXERGNE

BOUZRAIGA Nordine
DIAGHANO

MORELLE Lucille
PECOUL Eloise
DELLIAUX Clothilde
AOUAD Louisa
HERR Maud
LOHIER Marine
VANDAME Estelle

PERRIN Thomas
BORGNE Alexandre
LIBESSART Hugo
BOUGESMIA Ousama

LANGLET Paul-Artur
VACAVANT Antoine
LOUIS Lucas
PETIPAS Paul
HARLE Virgile

MOUNIER Quentin

DELCENSERIE Jade
DELESTRE Tiffany
GAVORY Camille
DUPONT Laura
MABHOUB Sophia
COUTANT Eléna
BUSIN Clémence
LEBAENNEC Charlotte
SEBAG Hannah

FLEURY Arthur

Rameur 2

JESUS Miguel
KAMINSKI Philippe
TESSIER Eric
PETE Bruno

VERRON Caroline
CARDINAL Béatrice

NOE Edouard
DRUEL Laurent
JAMBON C

CREPEAU Alexie
BICK Capucine
DELAPLACE Solene

VACAVANT Baptiste
WELTEN Thomas
SABRI Zakharia
CHRIFI Alaoui
CENTELLE Westley
DOUILLON Augustin

LEGRAND Edouard
ROUSSEAU Timothé

BRICOUT Florent
DAVERE

CHARDIN Marilou
VANIER Lise

PETIT Juliette
ROUQUETTE Tessa
LECAT Benjamin
LEGENDRE Salomé
HERISSON Céline

VANAUDENHOVE Mathéo
LAMRANI Rabah
BAYARD Antoine
BOUGESMIA Ibrahim

BIGOT Baptiste
CEVILLERS Pierre
BUSIN Pierre-Louis
RAUYER Grégoire
GIRONDE Antoine

DELACROIX Antoine

BARONE Juliette
DHALLEINE Lucie
PIOTTE Céline
LEVEL Florine
ALAVOINE Adélaide
ROYANT Marie
CARRIER Camille
MASSINAC Maude
ASSAYAG Julia

Rameur 3

MOUNIER Betty

MORDAQUE Frangis
MUCCHIELLI J-Louis
GRICOURT Frédéric

CHEVALIER Eveline
LE CHATON Morgane

BRUAUX Solene
BESSE Jade
MACAREZ Valentine

FEIGNIER Julien
LUSSON Théophile

MOREL Pauline
GATEAU Lauryn
CLYBOUN Alistaire
SELLIER Celia

LEMARCHAND Emma

VILLERABEL Léna
ABDESSELAM Inés

DESHAYES Julian
RENOU Adrien
CARRE Ruben
TOPIN Benjamin

DESWAERTE Charles

BONNET Hugo
MERCIER J-Philippe
KAID Omar Elias
TASSIN Xavier

DESPRES Alexandre

Rameur 4

PINET Xavier
LECOT Jacques

X

FOURNIS Frédéric

BOUJU Laurie
GIAUME Magali

LANGLET Alix
ROYANT Camille
GROS Clémentine

BACLET Guillaume
HNATYZYM Thomas

JUMEL Marie
GUENARD Annabelel
VAN BUREN Marie
MORA Ophélie
MABESAME Aurore
GODARD Elise

DEFRANQUEVILLE Mériem

JACOB Nicolas

DE OLIVERA Vincent
DEFAY Grégoire
DELAIRE Benjamin

CHARDIN Thibaut
DINGEON Thomas
DECARSIN Basile
MASSON Valentin
X

PINET J-Baptiste

Rameur 5

SONCIN Elio
BASSET Samuel

Rameur 6

ADOPHS Jordan
JUST Clément

Rameur 7

SOISSONS Pierre

Rameur 8

LEFEVRE Romain
CABAILLOT Gauthier DEMOUCRON Thomas

Barreur

BOUZRAIGA Yassine
PERRIN Rodolphe

X

UHLRICH Cyrille

CHARDIN Michel
(un minime)

GIGNON Félicie
LOHIER marine
CORNUT Joséphine

AKSENOV Andrey

ISCHII Kana
SAVARD Léa
RIATLI Baptiste

X

BRESSON Paul
BLANCHARD Estelle
DUBOIS Emilie

DERIVERY Pierre-Henri
ROYANT Camille

X

SONCIN Elio

X

LAIGNEL Simon
DERVEL Gauthier
X

BACLET Guillaume

PINET Laura
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Course : 12 bis

Course : 13

Course : 13 bi

Course : 14

Course : 15
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85
86
100
88
95
87
93
96
92
94
89
99
98
97

SOISSONS
COMPIEGNE

AMIENS

AMIENS

SOISSONS

CREIL

AMIENS

AMIENS

CREIL

COMPIEGNE
CANTELEU-CROISSET
SOISSONS

CREIL
CANTELEU-CROISSET

1X Sh

104
103

CREIL
CREIL

1XJD

108
107
109

AMIENS
AMIENS
AMIENS

1X SH

112
113
114

AMIENS
AMIENS
MARIGNANE

1IXJH

117
118
121
123
119
124
122
120
125
2-SH
130
132

136
135
137

AMIENS

AMIENS

AMIENS
CANTELEU-CROISSET
CANTELEU-CROISSET
AMIENS

AMIENS
CANTELEU-CROISSET
ABBEVILLE

AMIENS
MIXTE

CANTELEU-CROISSET
CAMBRAI
ABBEVILLE

4XVH/D

142
140
141
143
144

AMIENS
AMIENS
SOISSONS
ABBEVILLE
COMPIEGNE

1XMD

146
147
149

CREIL
St-QUENTIN
AMIENS

1IXMH

153
160
159
155
154
162
158
161

ABBEVILLE
ABBEVILLE
SOISSONS
SOISSONS
CAMBRAI
ABBEVILLE
St-QUENTIN
SOISSONS

4X+ MH

166
174
167
172
170
173
169
168
171

AMIENS
COMPIEGNE
St-QUENTIN
COMPIEGNE
St-QUENTIN
AMIENS
CREIL
COMPIEGNE
COMPIEGNE

05:30.56
05:32.26
05:38.35
05:45.26
05:52.87
05:54.01
05:55.37
05:56.39
06:03.13
06:28.91
06:43.23
06:45.57
07:02.26
08:09.19

07:17.21
07:52.05

07:42.57
07:43.01
07:52.36

06:53.63
07:15.65
14:39.39

06:49.26
07:10.74
07:29.14
07:32.88
07:42.42
07:56.22
07:58.93
08:01.44
08:49.44

06:33.39
06:43.46

06:17.52
06:22.71
06:37.07

03:26.06
03:34.54
03:42.39
03:47.29
03:51.17

04:24.41
04:49.84
05:12.19

03:58.04
04:15.08
04:42.93
04:53.33
04:55.96
04:58.41
05:18.23
06:36.99

03:22.04
03:30.05
03:32.43
03:50.47
03:51.32
03:57.04
04:01.21
04:18.18
04:44.05

00:01.45
00:03.15
00:09.24
00:16.15
00:23.76
00:24.90
00:26.26
00:27.28
00:34.02
00:59.80
01:14.12
01:16.46
01:33.15
02:40.08

00:34.84

00:00.44
00:09.79

00:22.02
07:45.76

00:21.48
00:39.88
00:43.62
00:53.16
01:06.96
01:09.67
01:12.18
02:00.18

00:10.07

00:05.19
00:19.55

00:08.48
00:16.33
00:21.23
00:25.11

00:25.43
00:47.78

00:17.04
00:44.89
00:55.29
00:57.92
01:00.37
01:20.19
02:38.95

00:08.01
00:10.39
00:28.43
00:29.28
00:35.00
00:39.17
00:56.14
01:22.01

GOURLE Clément
SIMON Alexandre
AVISSE William
CHRETIEN Antoine
KUS Baptiste
HURET Maxime
PIOTTE Julien
BOURBIER Hugo
FOIMAPAFISI Paulino
RHOMER Louis
POTTIER G
HERENT Benjamin
MORAIN Florent
TOUBATIKA S

ALFRED Edwige
MAKABOU Gabrielle

RIVIERE Marianne
BOURGEOIS Joséphine
MONTAUBIN Clémence

BRASSEUR Fabien
MASSE Julien
MADDALONI Martial

PETIT Thomas
DAUTREMER Mathieu
ROUSSEAU Théotime
DELARUE S
BACHELET S
MENIAL Quentin
MORELLE Romain
JUMEL S

DUVANEL Florian

MOTA DA SILVA Amandio DRUEL Vincent

COLL J-Baptiste (SNO)

QUESNEL A
LOCQUET Valentin
LE GALLOUDEC Antoine

UHLRICH Cyrille
LEPORQ Frédéric
AVINAIN Gilles
DEVISMES Laurent
GAY Philippe

METZENER Charlotte
GROS Clémentine
GIGNON Félicie

DRUEL Bastien
VACAVANT Baptiste
DAYNAT Benjamin
LEGUILLIER César
BOUZRAIGA Yassine
LAIGNEL Simon
DELAE

CHRIFI Alaoui

MAUPIN Louis
BRESSON Paul-Félix
BOYNARD Martin
VAN BUUREN Mathieu
SOISSONS Pierre
BASSET Samuel
FOIMAPAFISI Sétélo
SICARD Alexandre
CRETU Quentin

BOULIO Loic (SNA)

QUESNEL V
PATIN Victor
FIEVE Hugo

NOE Edouard
TOUZARD Bruno
LEQUEUX Gilles
DRUEL Laurent

LEFEBVRE du PREY Géraldine

ROUSSEAU Timothé
MONTAGNE Alexandre
LEGRAND Edouard
BERLEUX Valentin
ADOPH Jordan

JUST Clément
WELTEN Thomas
BONTE Thomas
CARDINAL Tristan

LECLAIRC
DEBIL Thomas
BASTIEN David

DELOUARD Arnaud
PERIN Rodolphe
FABBRONI Théo
TERRAILLON Philippe
FEENEY Erin

LUSSON Théophile
BRETON Camille
FEIGNIER Julien
BARINIERE Paul
SERVEL Gauthier
CABAILLOT Gauthier
LANGLET Thibaut
BERNARD Alexis
LARUE Léo

FORTRY Y
DUBUS Guillaume
DOLLE Allan

LEFEBVRE Stéphane
CHARDIN Michel
GOURLE Gérard
QUAILLET Yves
HENRION Erik

HNATYSZYN Thomas
ROATTI Baptiste
BACLET Guillaume
RUSSELE Lucas
RTERRADE Nathan
DEMOUCRON Thomas
SABRI Zakharia
HENAUT Arthur
LAGORD Julien

X
MOUNIER Mathilde
QUEHEN Elodie

X
X
KUS Manuela
X

(Un rameur minime)

DOUILLON Augustin
HERR Maud
CORNUT Joséphine
LECAT Benjamin
DUBOIS Théo
COZETTE Baptiste
LEMOINE Cédric
LEMARCHAND Emma
MABESSONE Aurore
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186 SOISSONS
184 CAMBRAI
181 AMIENS

187 COMPIEGNE
182 St-QUENTIN
185 St-QUENTIN
188 AMIENS

183 SOISSONS
189 CREIL
1XCD

201 AMIENS

191 CREIL

196 SOISSONS
192 SOISSONS
195 St-QUENTIN
193 AMIENS

198 COMPIEGNE
202 COMPIEGNE
199 AMIENS

200 COMPIEGNE
197 CREIL

194 COMPIEGNE
2X CH

203 AMIENS

206 CREIL

210 ABBEVILLE
208 AMIENS

219 CAMBRAI
207 SOISSONS
205 COMPIEGNE
218 ABBEVILLE
211 AMIENS

220 AMIENS

216 AMIENS

215 CAMBRAI
214 CREIL

217 St-QUENTIN
212 St-QUENTIN
209 COMPIEGNE
213 CANTELEU-CROISSET
4X+ CD

224 AMIENS

225 St-QUENTIN
8+ CH

227 St-QUENTIN
2X JH

235 AMIENS

236 CANTELEU-CROISSET
240 CANTELEU-CROISSET
238 AMIENS

237 ABBEVILLE
2X SH

228 CAMBRAI
231 CANTELEU-CROISSET
230 ABBEVILLE
232 ABBEVILLE
239 CAMBRAI
229 CANTELEU-CROISSET
2X SDb

246 CREIL

242 CREIL

243 ABBEVILLE
2-JD

244 AMIENS

245 AMIENS

250 AMIENS
249 AMIENS

03:59.63
04:02.38
04:12.12
04:14.63
04:15.16
04:21.63
04:25.51
04:26.14
04:38.09

05:50.63
05:54.25
05:58.31
06:01.03
06:04.46
06:04.70
06:05.48
06:06.74
06:12.04
06:20.70
06:29.48
06:30.01

04:55.63
04:58.78
05:04.23
05:05.65
05:07.35
05:10.26
05:10.27
05:13.49
05:15.81
05:16.79
05:25.99
05:33.04
05:33.90
05:40.71
05:52.93
05:54.93
06:25.07

05:08.93
05:19.35

04:24.71

06:28.06
07:02.46
07:02.66
07:05.55
07:29.09

06:41.21
06:58.59
06:59.56
07:07.39
07:09.54
07:16.53

06:59.99
07:35.81
07:59.35

07:12.61
07:23.60

05:51.55
07:32.24

00:02.75
00:12.49
00:15.00
00:15.53
00:22.00
00:25.88
00:26.51
00:38.46

00:03.62
00:07.68
00:10.40
00:13.83
00:14.07
00:14.85
00:16.11
00:21.41
00:30.07
00:38.85
00:39.38

00:03.15
00:08.60
00:10.02
00:11.72
00:14.63
00:14.64
00:17.86
00:20.18
00:21.16
00:30.36
00:37.41
00:38.27
00:45.08
00:57.30
00:59.30
01:29.44

00:10.42

00:12.62
00:23.61

01:40.69

BESSE Jade

PINET Laura

BRUN Capucine
CARRETERO Alice
CORNUT Maya
MACAREZ Margaux
DONNEGER Clémentine
BLANCHARD Estelle
DUPONT

MOREL

DUPONT Laura
COUTANT Eléna
ROYANT Marie
ALAVOINE Adélaide
GAVORY Canmille
LEBOENNEC Chrlotte
TANNEUR lIrene
PIOTTE Céline
TOINON Claire
LEVEL Florine
MOISSINAC Maude

LANGLET Paul-Arthur
LECLERCQ JASON
VACAVANT Antoine
DESWARTE Charles
DESPRES Alexandre
GOURLE Clément
PETITPAS Paul
DEVILLERS Pierre
FLEURY Arthur
LANFLE Quentin
PIOTTE Julien
MOUNIER Quentin
HUREZ MAXIME
DUBOIS Théo
PINCHON Julien
KAID Omar Elias
TOUBATIKA S

DELESTRE Tiffany
BUSIN Clémence

LOUIS Lucas

DAUTREMER Mathieu
BACHELET S
DELARUE S
ROUSSEAU TH20TIME
DUGARDIN Thibaut

DEBIL Thomas
QUESNEL V
FIEVE Hugo
BASTIEN David
LOCQUET Valentin
QUESNEL A

GOURDIN
MAKABROU Gabrielle
BUICHE Marine

MOTA DA SILVA Héléna
BOUJU Terrie

PHILIPPE Xavier
PETE Bruno

BICK Capucine
MOUNIER Mathilde
LANGLET Alix
TELLIER Faustine
DELAPLACE Soléne
MACAREZ Valentine
DIOME Naura
ROYANT Canmille
SALEM

BIGOT Baptiste
GIARDINA

BONNET Hugo
CHARDIN Thibaut
PINET J-Baptiste
KUS Baptiste
RAUYER Grégoire
DINGEON Thomas
CHRETIEN Antoine
AVISSE William
BOURBIER Hugo
DELACROIX Antoine
MORAIN FLORENT
DUCAUROIX
VASSEUR

MASSON Valentin
POTTIER G

DHALLEINE Lucie
MABHOUB Sophia

DELCENCERIS Jade
CARRIER Camille

BARONE Juliette
TANIERE Alexandrine
BUSIN Pierre Louis DECARSIN Basile DELAPLACE Romain
PETIT Thomas

JUMEL S

TOUPINT

MENIAL Quentin

LAIGNEL Clément

DUBUS Guillaume
FORTRY Y

LE GALLOUDEC Antoine
DOLLE Allan

PATIN Victor

LECLAIR C

ALFRED Edwige
MARIE Joseph
BUICHE Pauline

DOLLET Maéva
BOURBIER Morgane

BOULIO Loic
GASCARD J-Francois

COLL J-Baptiste
KAMINSKI Philippe

MOTA DA SILVA Am
TOUZARD Bruno

LACCOURS Augustin  GIRONDE Antoine

DRUEL Vincent
CHARDIN Michel

BRASSEUR Fabien MASSE Julien

PERIN Rodolphe

TASSIN Xavier HARLAY Virgile

MANDEL Pierre
CHEVALIER Evelyne PETIT J-Pierre

BRUN Capucine
SERVEL Gauthier

CORNUT Maya

LANFLE Quentin
VERRON Caroline



